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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(0) Ecokart-Electrico
1 19.511 ‘ - 13:18:07.892
2 7:03.210 +6:43.699 13:25:11.102
3  1:36:26.450 -1:36:06.939 15:01:37.552
4 10:26.785 +10:07.274 15:12:04.337
5 20.842 +1.331 15:12:25.179
6 9:36.103 +9:16.592 15:22:01.282
7 1:08:31.667 -1:08:12.156 16:30:32.949
8 11:59.216 +11:39.705 16:42:32.165
9 25.029 +5.518 16:42:57.194
10 9:46.516 +9:27.005 16:52:43.710
11 1:33:40.344 -1:33:20.833 18:26:24.054
12 1:52.027 +1:32.516 18:28:16.081
13 21.525 +2.014 18:28:37.606
14 11:09.078 +10:49.567 18:39:46.684
15 23.066 +3.555 18:40:09.750
16 5:14.001 +4:54.490 18:45:23.751
17  1:24:56.018 -1:24:36.507 20:10:19.769
18 11:35.635 +11:16.124 20:21:55.404
19 24.262 +4.751 20:22:19.666
20 10:22.433 +10:02.922 20:32:42.099
21 29.525 +10.014 20:33:11.624
22 10:37.294 +10:17.783 20:43:48.918
23 1:35:54.414 -1:35:34.903 22:19:43.332
24 11:08.899 +10:49.388 22:30:52.231
25 24.315 +4.804 22:31:16.546
26 8:01.176 +7:41.665 22:39:17.722
27 1:26:48.115 -1:26:28.604 6:05.837
28 14:48.727 +14:29.216 20:54.564
29 25.348 +5.837 21:19.912
30 7:37.639 +7:18.128 28:57.551
31 1:09:03.681 -1:08:44.170 1:38:01.232
32 13:01.458 +12:41.947 1:51:02.690
33 22.884 +3.373 1:51:25.574
34 12:53.642 +12:34.131 2:04:19.216
35 1:29:18.887 -1:28:59.376 3:33:38.103
36 16:46.338 +16:26.827 3:50:24.441
37 1:21:26.152 -1:21:06.641 5:11:50.593
38 18:46.337 +18:26.826 5:30:36.930
39 1:25:30.755 -1:25:11.244 6:56:07.686
40 11:30.696 +11:11.185 7:07:38.382
41 27.941 +8.430 7:08:06.323
42 9:38.947 +9:19.436 7:17:45.270
43  1:26:21.523 -1:26:02.012 8:44:06.793
44 15:07.238 +14:47.727 8:59:14.031
45  1:20:10.153 -1:19:50.642 10:19:24.184
46 9:56.286 +9:36.775 10:29:20.470
47 20.238 +0.727 10:29:40.708
48 12:50.835 +12:31.324 10:42:31.543
49  2:08:11.448 -2:07:51.937 12:50:42.991
50 29:53.534 +29:34.023 13:20:36.525
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